Seven Moving 11c

7 Strathmore rd, Brookline MA 02445. 617-401-1777. sevenmoving@gmail.com

TARIFFS AND PRICING

Rates is hourly, rounded up by 15 minutes.

Truck expenses (such as gas, mileage, tolls), moving equipment (basic tools, dollies, furniture blankets), disassembling and reassembling of furniture are included in the rate.

A minimal Travel Time necessary to get to you and get from you back to our base will be added to the Labor Time.

Standard charge policy is a 2 hour minimum plus the Travel Time.

Travel Time is calculated according to customer locations and given accordingly in writing with each quote before the move. Travel Time is fixed and will not change regardless of traffic and other conditions.

Peak Period is time of the season during which demand is at its highest. If Peak Period rates apply it will be noted and specified accordingly in writing with each quote before the move is scheduled.

RATE CHART

Crew Number and Truck Size	Discounted	Regular
2 Movers and 16 ft truck	\$109/hr	\$129/hr
3 Movers and 18 ft truck	\$139/hr	\$159/hr

For packing is the same hourly rate plus cost of the materials.

Packing Materilas	Quantity	Price
Small Box dim. 12x12x12	Each	\$4.00
Medium Box dim. 20x20x20	Each	\$5.50
Large Box dim. 24x24x24	Each	\$7.00
Wardrobe	Each	\$22.00
Mattress bag all sizes	Each	\$8.00
Stretch Fim	Per Item	\$8.00
Wrapping paper	Per roll	5.00
Tape	Per roll	3.50

All Tariffs and pricing are up to date. 07/27/2023